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Dutchmen MX Page 1 of 1
East Coast Mini Moto
06/07/2024
Overall Race Results Printed:08:38 am
stock mod
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 2 1 2
2 86 Hon Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 2 1
3 345 Kaw Bailey Luintsford Wadsworth, OH 1 3 1
4 75 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 2 4 2
5 121 Kaw 3140915 Tucker Beddiges Milford, NJ 3 5 3
6 481 Hon 812393 Tucker Hake Dover, PA 6 4 6 4
7 703 Kaw Brent Heintzelman Herndon, PA 5 7 5
8 53 Hon 108627 Cole P. Bader Quakertown, PA 6 4 8 4
9 93e Hon 2203113 Robert Thomas Reading, PA 6 6 9 6

10 3 Kaw 5048220 Cooper Geppert Grantville, PA 3 10 3
11 7 Hon 230534 Nicholas M. Wagner Jonestown, PA 6 6 11 6

DNF 092 Kaw Emmanuel Delgado Wauseoh, OH 5 DNF 5
DNF 113 Kaw Joe Shingara Herndon, PA 7 DNF 7
DNF 517 Kaw 593662 Stanton A. Bowers York, PA 6 7 DNF 7
DNF 999 Kaw Kyle Iorii Clayton, DE 8 DNF 8
DNF 184 Kaw Nick Castill Lebanon, NJ 8 DNF 8
DNF 55 Hon Brian Pennington 9 DNF 9
DNF 90 Hon Tim Preston Havre De Grace, MD 9 DNF 9

Open B
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 53 Kaw Robert Taggart Mooresville, NC 1 1
2 259 Kaw Ridge Donlin 3 2
3 219 Kaw 020608 Grayson Ittner 2 3
4 x14 app Josh Masta Perryville, MD 6 4
5 47 Hon 052391 Cody Cogar Smyrna, DE 5 5
6 76 Hon Austin Hats Coatesville, PA 7 6

DNF 168 Pit Wesley Burns Felton, PA 4 DNF
DNF 55 Hon Ryan Moody Forest Hill, MD DNF DNF

Schoolboy (11-15)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 303 Hon Dalsyn Hayward Abingdon, MD 1 1
2 113c Pit 2427545 Chase Difebo Millville, PA 2 2
3 21 Kaw Blaze Shingara Herndon, PA 3 3
4 180 Hon Ethan Lapp York Haven, PA 5 4

DNF 34 app Kenny Masta Perryville, MD 4 DNF
DNF 13 Kaw 5048656 Jack Birdsall New Ringgold, PA DNF DNF

stock limited 110
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 86 Hon Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1 1
2 94 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 2 1
3 345 Kaw Bailey Luintsford Wadsworth, OH 2 3 2
4 481 Kaw 812393 Tucker Hake Dover, PA 6 5 4 5



file:///C/Users/Primary/Downloads/ECMM%20Results(1).html[10/23/2024 8:43:30 AM]

5 3 Kaw 5048220 Cooper Geppert Grantville, PA 1 5 1
6 703 Kaw Brent Heintzelman Herndon, PA 4 6 4
7 7 Hon 230534 Nicholas M. Wagner Jonestown, PA 6 3 7 3
8 88 Hon 2880648 Kevin J. Mcfarland Coatesville, PA 6 6 8 6
9 13 Yam 268530 Mark Galicki Colora, MD 7 9 7
10 111 Hon Ryan Cumens 5 10 5
11 517 Kaw 593662 Stanton A. Bowers York, PA 6 2 11 2
12 433 Hon Matt Cerven Troutrun, NC 2 12 2
13 303 Hon Dalsyn Hayward Abingdon, MD 4 13 4
14 86x Hon Katie Goodman Pittsburgh, PA 3 14 3
15 292 Hon 513030 Cody W. Fields Hedgesville, WV 3 15 3
16 8 Kaw 5060370 Wayne Geppert Grantville, PA 5 16 5
17 218 Kaw 020608 Grayson Ittner 4 17 4
18 818 Kaw Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 1 18 1

DNF 62 Kaw 680626 Daniel Bromley Glen Rock, PA 2 DNF 2
DNF 728 Hon 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 6 3 DNF 3
DNF 675 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 4 DNF 4
DNF 34 app Kenny Masta Perryville, MD 5 DNF 5
23 53 Hon 108627 Cole P. Bader Quakertown, PA 6 6 6
24 92 Hon 081590 Chris Rowdy Tellytown, PA 6 6
25 x14 app Josh Masta Perryville, MD 7 7
26 717 Hon Kyle Kelley New Holland, PA 7 7
27 270 Hon Cameron Kreider Willow Street, PA 8 8
28 68 Hon Brian Pennington 8 8
29 4 Hon Cameron Eader DNF DNF
30 1 Hon Robert Taggart Mooresville, NC DNF DNF
31 8x Hon Spencer Burns DNF DNF

Vet /Heavy
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 15 Kaw Stuart Lewis Sparrows Point, MD 1 1 1
2 132 Hon 663556 Eric Sebastian PA 6 2 2 2
3 24 Kaw 020488 Joe Fiddler Ansonia, 2 3 2
4 302 Hon Darwin Hayward Abingdon, MD 3 4 3
5 71 Klx Travis Glanding Smyrna, DE 1 5 1
6 102 Kaw 670004 Joshua A. Curry Port Deposit, MD 4 6 4
7 50 Hon Joseph Bromley York, PA 4 7 4
8 51 Hon Shawn Glass Hampstead, MD 5 8 5
9 94 Yam Dylan Stith Halethorp, MD 3 9 3

10 65 Kaw Dalton Miller Littlestown, PA 6 10 6
11 47 Hon 052391 Cody Cogar Smyrna, DE 7 11 7

DNF 88 Hon Josh Scott Darlington, MD 5 DNF 5
DNF 33 Kaw Jordan Scott 6 DNF 6
DNF 22 Kaw Jeremy Scott Darlington, MD 7 DNF 7
DNF 76 Hon Austin Hats Coatesville, PA 8 DNF 8

Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1 1
2 74 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 2 2 2
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3 433 Kaw Matt Cerven Troutrun, NC 2 3 2
4 291 Hon Mark Hushon Delta, PA 1 4 1
5 818 Kaw Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 3 5 3
6 32 Kaw 3140915 Tucker Beddiges Milford, NJ 4 6 4
7 345 Pit Bailey Luintsford Wadsworth, OH 6 7 6
8 15 Hon 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 6 3 8 3
9 98 Kaw Will Munro Troutman, NC 7 9 7

10 180 Pit 2252583 Zane Martin New Holland, PA 5 10 5
11 815 Kaw Caleb Hare Mechanicsville, MD 8 11 8
12 91 Kaw 230038 Colin Richards New Windsor, MD 4 12 4
13 24 Kaw 020488 Joe Fiddler Ansonia, 10 13 10

DNF 65 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 5 DNF 5
DNF 3 Kaw Emmanuel Delgado Wauseoh, OH 6 DNF 6
DNF 259 Hon Zachery Donlin 7 DNF 7
DNF 360 Kaw Jacob Wait 8 DNF 8
DNF 132 Hon 663556 Eric Sebastian PA 6 9 DNF 9
DNF 14 Yam 768355 Chase Smith Street, MD 6/7 9 DNF 9
DNF 4 Hon Jimmy Mccooe Drums, PA 10 DNF 10
DNF 351 Hon Walter Ditzel 11 DNF 11

Stacyc
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 743 sta Robbie Kaiser Pasadenas, MD 2 1
2 609 sta 5123175 Colson Faust Pine Grove, PA 1 2
3 68 sta Henry Becker Pylesville, MD 3 3
4 909 sta Sylvia Imler 4 4
5 2x sta Zoey Galicki Colora, MD 6 5
6 324 sta Rhett Markley Dover, PA 5 6
7 715 sta Landyn Bowers York, PA 7 7

Youth 6-10
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 520 Yam 5005878 Brayden Markley Dover, PA 1 1 1
2 55x Hon Brooks Moody Forest Hill, MD 2 2 2
3 422 Yam Jerry Caraballo Honeybrook, PA 2 3 2
4 927 Hon 5022902 Henry Arentz Abbottstown, PA 1 4 1
5 369 Yam 120914 Logan Luchs Middletown, PA 3 5 3
6 46 Kaw 5057235 Aiden Wilson Ephrata, PA 6 6 6
7 919 Pit Deegan Imler Lewistown, PA 3 7 3
8 743 Hon Robbie Kaiser Pasadenas, MD 4 8 4
9 428 Hon Cole Yanker 5 9 5

10 11 ssr Addy Ulrich Lebanon, PA 7 10 7
11 224 Hon Jaxon Glanding 5 11 5
12 55 Yam Mason Pennington 6 12 6
13 500 Hon Henry Becker Pylesville, MD 7 13 7
14 909 Yam Sylvia Imler 8 14 8

DNF x Yam Ryder Clark Mechanicsville, MD 4 DNF 4
Womens
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 285 Hon 769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA 6 1 1
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2 86x Kaw Katie Goodman Pittsburgh, PA 2 2
3 386 Yam 3201837 Jenna D. Schulteis Gettysburg, pa 3 3
4 32 Kaw Emily Miller Pittsgrove, NJ 4 4
5 818 Kaw Shayla Barry Manchester, MD 5 5
6 78 Hon Ashley Arentz Abbottstown, PA 6 6
7 86 Yam Raven Faust Pine Grove, PA 7 7
8 51 Hon Aubree Glass Hampstead, MD 8 8

DNF 5 Hon Tiffany Mcfadden Parkesburg, PA DNF DNF
Full Mod
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 86 Hon Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1 1
2 94 Pit 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 2 2 2
3 291 Hon Mark Hushon Delta, PA 1 3 1
4 433 BBR Matt Cerven Troutrun, NC 3 4 3
5 345 Pit Bailey Luintsford Wadsworth, OH 3 5 3
6 5 Pit Anthony Holmes Middletown, PA 6 6 6
7 180 Pit 2252583 Zane Martin New Holland, PA 4 7 4
8 203 Kaw Ryhan Lopatic Middletown, PA 5 8 5
9 93e Hon 2203113 Robert Thomas Reading, PA 6 4 9 4

10 66 Pit Kristjan Urich Harrisburg, PA 7 10 7
11 410 Kaw Jim Conegys 5 11 5

DNF 65 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 2 DNF 2
13 62 Kaw 680626 Daniel Bromley Glen Rock, PA DNF DNF

stock 110
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 5x Ktm 2258173 Cayden J. Thomas Reading, PA 6 1 1 1
2 88 Hon 2880648 Kevin J. Mcfarland Coatesville, PA 6 2 2 2
3 285 Kaw 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 2 3 2
4 1 Hon Robert Taggart Mooresville, NC 3 4 3
5 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 4 5 4
6 999 Kaw Kyle Iorii Clayton, DE 4 6 4
7 62 Kaw 680626 Daniel Bromley Glen Rock, PA 1 7 1
8 469 Hon 769903 Jamie B. Astudillo Gilbertsville, PA 6 5 8 5
9 717 Hon Kyle Kelley New Holland, PA 6 9 6

10 71 Klx Travis Glanding Smyrna, DE 3 10 3
11 8 Kaw 5060370 Wayne Geppert Grantville, PA 6 11 6
12 303 Hon Dalsyn Hayward Abingdon, MD 5 12 5
13 8x Hon Spencer Burns 8 13 8
14 5 Kaw Mark Zellers York, PA 7 14 7
15 521 Hon Greg Digalbo Phoenix, MD 8 15 8

DNF 102 Hon 670004 Joshua A. Curry Port Deposit, MD 7 DNF 7
DNF 184 Kaw Nick Castill Lebanon, NJ 9 DNF 9
18 x Kaw James Taggart DNF DNF
19 13 Kaw 5048656 Jack Birdsall New Ringgold, PA DNF DNF

Mad dog
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 Hon 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 1
2 259 Hon Zachery Donlin 3 2
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3 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 4 3
4 62 Kaw 680626 Daniel Bromley Glen Rock, PA 2 4
5 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 5 5
6 219 Hon Tyler Miller Elkton, MD 7 6
7 19 Kaw Nicholas Pierce Smyrna, DE 8 7

DNF 90 Hon Tim Preston Havre De Grace, MD 6 DNF
XR 100
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 Pit 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 1 1
2 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 2 2 2
3 62 Kaw 680626 Daniel Bromley Glen Rock, PA 1 3 1
4 41 Hon 584279 Colton Smith Street, MD 6/7 3 4 3
5 303 Hon Dalsyn Hayward Abingdon, MD 2 5 2
6 217 Hon Anthony Fulco 5 6 5
7 421 Hon 042105 Aiden Freeland 3 7 3
8 102 Hon 670004 Joshua A. Curry Port Deposit, MD 4 8 4
9 19 Hon Nicholas Pierce Smyrna, DE 4 9 4

10 50 Hon Joseph Bromley York, PA 5 10 5
11 6 Hon 101894 Brandon Weber Smyrna, DE 6 11 6

DNF 219 Hon Tyler Miller Elkton, MD 6 DNF 6
DNF 11 Hon Grant Harvey Whitehall, MD 7 DNF 7

Play bike
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 86 Kaw Caleb Carter Leicester, NC 1 1 1
2 74 Kaw 920889 Todd C. Stith Edgewater, MD 1 2 1
3 15 Hon 397918 Paul J. Sanfelice Jr Trappe, PA 6 2 3 2
4 91 Kaw 230038 Colin Richards New Windsor, MD 3 4 3
5 433 Kaw Matt Cerven Troutrun, NC 1 5 1
6 818 Kaw Jimmy Barry Manchester, MD 2 6 2
7 32 Kaw 3140915 Tucker Beddiges Milford, NJ 3 7 3
8 291 Hon Mark Hushon Delta, PA 7 8 DNF
9 132 Hon 2203113 Robert Thomas Reading, PA 6 5 9 5

10 98 Kaw Will Munro Troutman, NC 3 10 3
11 65 Kaw 531834 Kyle Dillin Middletown, NY 2 11 2
12 815 Kaw Caleb Hare Mechanicsville, MD 4 12 4
13 285 Hon 2077555 Chuckie Nigrin Jarrettsville, MD 4 13 4
14 3 Kaw Emmanuel Delgado Wauseoh, OH 6 14 6
15 219 Kaw Tyler Miller Elkton, MD 5 15 5
16 360 Kaw Jacob Wait 5 16 5
17 4 Hon Jimmy Mccooe Drums, PA 8 17 7
18 53 Kaw Robert Taggart Mooresville, NC 6 18 6

DNF 259 Hon Zachery Donlin 4 DNF 4
DNF 14 Yam 768355 Chase Smith Street, MD 6/7 6 DNF 6
21 259x Kaw Ridge Donlin 7 7
22 13 Kaw 268530 Mark Galicki Colora, MD 7 7
23 19 Kaw Nicholas Pierce Smyrna, DE 8 8
24 351 Hon Walter Ditzel 8 8
25 114 Kaw 101894 Brandon Weber Smyrna, DE 9 9
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26 ebt ssr Kristjan Urich Harrisburg, PA 9 9
27 51 Kaw Greg Digalbo Phoenix, MD DNF DNF
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